
ANNEX A
Feasibility 07/08 AWG

No. PE Scheme Name Division Description Budget 06/07 C/F S 106 Memb's LTP LA SAP Mapper Comments
21/06 Westfield Road Zebra crossing £3,000 £3,000
41/06 Coldharbour Road VAS at zebra crossing £1,000 £1,000
30/06 Denton Way Ped crossing facilities £3,000 £3,000
31/06 KP Denton Way/Lockfield Drive Ped crossing facilities £3,000 £3,000
05/06 Raglan Rd/Victoria Rd Safety improvement £2,000 £2,000
16/06 Woking Town Centre Access Study £2,000 £2,000
24/06 Heathside Rd/White Rose La Ped crossing facilities £3,000 £3,000
67/06 Barnes Wallis Drive Ped crossing facilities £3,000 £3,000
13/06 Byfleet Village 2 No. zebras £6,000 £6,000
29/06 Lower Guildford Rd Speed limit, ped crossing £6,000 £6,000
06/06 Kirkland Avenue Convert Pelican to Toucan £3,000 £3,000
68/06 South Rd/Shores Rd Speed reduction measures £3,000 £3,000
66/06 Parvis Road Ped crossing facilities £3,000 £3,000
50/06 Old Woking area Traffic conditions £3,000 £3,000
15/06 A320 (S of Victoria Arch) Route Management Study £25,000 £25,000
64/06 Victoria Way Convert Pelican to Toucan £3,000 £3,000
1/07 Kingfield Road Toucan crossing £3,000 £3,000

Feasibility total £75,000 £0 £0 £0 £25,000 £50,000

Design 07/08
No. Scheme Name Division Description Budget

54/06 JAM York Road Crossing & bus imps. £1,000 £1,000 20004401 HCELT019
02/06 KP Prey Heath Road Footway under bridge £5,000 £5,000 20004392 HCEGT070
04/06 JAM Cycle Route 6 Pyrford to Byfleet £5,000 £5,000 20004393 HCEGT071
28/06 DD Redding Way package Knap Ped crossing facilities £7,000 £7,000 20004389 HCEGT067
30/06 Denton Way Ped crossing facilities £4,000 £4,000
31/06 KP Denton Way/Lockfield Drive Ped crossing facilities £4,000 £4,000
12/06 KP Victoria Rd/Lower Guildford Rd Junction improvement £4,000 £4,000 20004388 HCEGT066
24/06 Heathside Rd/White Rose La Ped crossing facilities £4,000 £4,000
68/06 South Rd/Shores Rd Speed reduction measures £1,000 £1,000
66/06 Parvis Road Ped crossing facilities £4,000 £4,000

Cycle improvements problems on network £1,000 £1,000
Cycle improvements Lighting Station to Park £1,000 £1,000

1/07 Kingfield Road Toucan crossing £4,000 £4,000
Design total £45,000 £0 £0 £0 £45,000 £0

Construction 07/08
No. Scheme Name Division Description Budget

01/06 DD Boundary Road Wok C Speed reduction measures £23,660 23660 20004390 HCEGT068 Unlikely for construction 2006/07 as tight for design.
JAM Sythwood Puffin Crossing £55,900 £55,900 20004405 HCELT023

- KP Sheerwater Road Hors Ped facilities £70,000 45000 £25,000 20004394 HCEGT072 Minor worksconstruction 2006/07 (funding reduced) - look to purchase equipment 2006/07
- JAM Albert Drive Wok C Traffic calming improvements £90,000 90000 0 0 Progress to construction on completion of Stats Enquiries
- JAM Lavender Park Road Byf Bus priority £51,400 51400 20003689 0 Awaiting completion of design. Unlikely construction to start during 2006/07.
- DD Smarts Heath Road Wok S Ped facilities & signals £69,250 19250 £50,000 20002723 0 Planned works commence mid Jan 07 with completion of Parapets Early April 07.
- KP DPE Amendment Orders All £1,300 £1,300 20004407 HCELT025 Some works completed prior to Christmas remainder due for completion January 2007.

JAM York Road Crossing & bus imps. £8,000 £8,000 20004401 HCELT019
KP Prey Heath Road Footway under bridge £48,750 £48,750 20004392 HCEGT070

JAM Cycle Route 6 Pyrford to Byfleet £30,000 £30,000 20004393 HCEGT071
- JAM Woking (general) All Bus boarders & accessibility £21,130 £21,130 20003480 0 Order placed with Ringway

ALL Accessibility improvements All Small accessibility impr. £25,000 £25,000
02/07 Road Safety Strategy VAS £10,000 £10,000

Road Safety Strategy Lining/Cats Eyes/Verge Marke £10,000 £10,000
ALL Emerging safety problems All Low cost 'quick wins' £25,000 £5,000

Cycle improvements Cycle parking at stations £30,000 £30,000
Cycle improvements problems on network £30,000 £30,000
Cycle improvements Lighting Woking Station to Par £30,000 £30,000

Key Colour Construction total £629,390 £229,310 £0 £0 £330,080 £50,000
No progress during 2007/08 RED
Doubt over completion in 07/08 YELLOW Year total £749,390 £229,310 £0 £0 £400,080 £100,000
Planned for completion 07/08 GREEN
Completed BLUE Budget

Woking Programme 2007/08 - LTP (IT) Schemes


